1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB ) 
HSN:44219091

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11116soKhv7k3tfyKPyFkqKxW

Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 10:23:38
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB ) 
HSN:44219091

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWszy9isI13whSA6B0UfR2lUwEczK5FNI

Date & Time: 14/07/2023,
10:22:29 hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop Stand with
Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile Stand Stationary Desk
Organizers and Coaster Set (All in One - Bamboo) | B0BQJGBJRB (
GKD000316-LDBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2ENLgN1lmmYbh7sUNiJZ Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 10:19:50 hrs Invoice Value: 499.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand And Desk
Organizer Big Size (Bamboo) (Mahatma Gandhi) | B09TFBVZKG (
GKD000230-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1bns9UeLeAYo2xJuEenW Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 10:07:50 hrs Invoice Value: 499.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway